A28

AG9018

AlT

NO. | DESCRIPTION NO. |DESCRIPTION

A1 SELF-LOCKING PIN A24 |REAR HANDLE

A2 | SELF LOCKING SPRING A25 |SCREW ST4X14

A3 | SCREW ST5X35 A26 |SWITCH

A4 | HEAD SHELL A27 |CABLE

A5 | NUT M8 A28 |CABLE JACKET

A6 | SMALL GEAR A29 |SCREW ST4X14

A7 | BEARING 6201 A30 |CABLE FIXER

A8 | PRESSING COVER A32 |WIND SHIELD

A9 | SCREW M4X12 A33 |DISC GUARD

A10 | ROTOR ®44X60 A34 WRENCH

A11 | SCREW ST4X70 A35 |SIDE HANDLE M10

A12 | STATOR 972X64X60 A36 |UP PRESSING PLATE
A13 | BEARING 608 A37 |DOWN PRESSING PLATE
A14 | BEARING SLEEVE A38 |OUTPUT SHAFT

A15 | HOUSING A39 |SEMICIRCLE KEY4X13
A16 | COIL SPRING A40 |SCREW M5X16

A17 | CARBON BRUSH HOLDER A41 |[FRONT COVER

A18 | SCREW ST4X8 A42 BEARING 6202

A19 | CARTON BRUSH 6X10X15.5 A43 |HOLDING PLATE

A20 | CARBON BRUSH COVER A44 BIG GEAR

A21 | SCREW ST4X10 A45 |CIRCLIP 14

A22 | SPEED CONTORLLER OR COVER A46 |INEEDLE BEARINGHK1010
A23 | SCREW ST4X25 A47 |CIRCLIP FOR SELF-LOCKING PIN

AG9018-EX-RUS230214 VER:2.1




